

Sr. No 124

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 2599/2022

M/s Tech Build And Association

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

UT of J&K and ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Pallavi Sharma, Advocate vice
Mr. Ravinder Gupta, AAG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

16.12.2023

Last and final opportunity of six weeks is granted to the respondents
to file objections.

List on 01.03.2024.



**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Jammu
16.12.2023
Tarun