

Sr. No. 58

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 2599/2022

M/s Tech Build & Association Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Jagpaul Singh, Advocate

V/s

Union Territory of J&K & ors.Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Ravinder Gupta, AAG

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

01.03.2024

Mr. Ravinder Gupta, learned AAG submits that he has filed the objections yesterday itself, however, the same are not available on record.

Registry to trace, scan and place the same on record.

List on 18.03.2024.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

JAMMU
Ram Murti/PS
01.03.2024