

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No.2599/2022

M/s Tech Build and Association

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Jagpaal Singh, Advocate.

V/s

UT of J&K & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Ravinder Gupta, AAG.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
21.08.2024

Adjourned.

List on 23.08.2024.

(Rajesh Sekhri)
Judge

JAMMU
21.08.2024
Eva