

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 2599/2022

M/s Tech Build and Association Th.
Sudhir Mehta

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Y. E. Tak, Advocate vice
Mr. Jagpaul Singh, Advocate

vs

UT of J&K and ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Ravinder Gupta, AAG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
17.02.2025

1. Heard.
2. Reserved.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

Jammu
17.02.2025
Neha-II