

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) 2599/2022

M/S Tech Build & Association

.....Applicant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through :- None

v/s

UT of J&K and Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None

CORAM: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
21.07.2025

Await appearance of the parties.

Adjourned to 19.08.2025.



(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

JAMMU
21.07.2025
AKHILESH